
NO. TENDER NO: DESCRIPTION SERVICE PROVIDER APPOINTMENT DATE CONTRACT TERM
BBBEE POINTS 

SCORED

BID AMOUNT

(VAT INCL)

1. Ntiyiso Industrialization Consulting 16/08/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

2. Ubuntu Business Advisory and Consulting 16/08/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

3. XET Solutions Pty Ltd 16/08/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

4. Madhlopa and Thenga Incorporated 16/08/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

5. Greemaso Holdings 16/08/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

6. EMS Solution 16/08/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

7. Baatshuma 16/08/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

8. MXN Development Construction cc. 16/08/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

1. Phambane Mokone Incorporated 06/09/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

2. Lizel Venter Attorneys 06/09/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

3. Verveen Attorneys 06/09/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

4. Madhlopa and Thenga Incorporated 06/09/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

3. WR/MHS/03/21 Provision of Pauper Burial Services for a Period 

of Three (3) Years

TVNB Manzi Funeral Palour 06/09/2021 36 Months N/A N/A

4. RT3 -2018 Supply, Delivery, Commissioning and 

Maintenance of Office Automation Equipment 

for West Ranf District Municipality under 

National Treasury RT3-2018

Apex Business Systems Proprietary Limited 15/09/2021 36 Months N/A R963 959.04

WEST RAND  DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

1.

DEPARTMENT: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

WR/FIN/05/20 Appointment of a Panel of Service Providers 

for the Financial Resource Mobilization 

and/any Revenue Enhancement options 

applicable to the municipality for a period of 

three (3) years. 

TENDER AWARDS REPORT FOR QUARTER 1st  ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021: FINANCIAL YEAR ENDING 2021/22

The Appointment of a Panel of Attorneys for 

West Rand District Municipality (WRDM) FOR 

A Period of Three (3) Years

WR/CORP/02/202.

Page 1 of 1




